BURGERS

PLAIN HAMBURGER—Lettuce, $6.50
Tomato, Onions, Beetroot & Tomato Sauce
THE LOT (all the extras) $9.40

STEAK BURGER—Lettuce, Tomato, $7.50

Onions, Beetroot & Tomato Sauce

FISH BURGER—Grilled Fish, Lettuce $6.50

& Tartare Sauce $5.50 OUTSTANDING SPECIALTY FOOD
BACON & EGG ROLL ' M North Shore Small Business Service Awards
EXTRAS:

BACON $0.80 e

EGG $0.70 M BEST FISH & CHIP SHOP IN SYDNEY
CHEESE $0.70

PINEAPPLE $0.70 A

OWNERS: Mehrnaz Demehri & Family

FRESH SALADS DAILY
286—288 Willoughby Rd, Naremburn NSW 2065

PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE PARKING AT THE DOOR
& OUTDOOR SEATING AVAILABLE

ﬁ PHONE ORDERS TAKEN ~ 9438 4260

Last Phone Orders Taken by 7.45pm



FISH

FISH AND CHIPS
KIDS FISH & CHIPS
WHITING & CHIPS
SMALL CHIPS
LARGE CHIPS
JUMBO CHIPS
CRUMBED FISH

FINGER FOODS

PRAWN CUTLET
CALAMARI RING
POTATO SCALLOP
MUSSELS

FISH COCKTAIL

DIM SIMS
OYSTERS
SEAFOQOD STICKS

FISHCAKES
BATTERED SAVS
SEA SCALLOPS
CRAB CLAWS
PINEAPPLE FRITTER
BANANA FRITTER
SPRING ROLL
CHIKO ROLL

$6.50
$9.50

$5.00
$10.90
$3.00
$6.00
$8.80

$0.50 extra

$2.20
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20

$2.00
$2.00
$ 2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.20
$2.00
NA

$2.80
$2.80

PACKS
FISH COCKTAIL PACK $ 8.50
5 Fish Cocktails & 1 Chips
CALAMARI BOX $11.90
10 Calamari & 1 Chips
SEAFOOD BASKET $13.90

1 Fish, 1 Tassie Scallop,
1 Prawn Cutlet, 4 Calamari & 1 Chips

LUNCH PACK
3 Fish Cocktails, 3 Calamari, $10.50
1 Seafood Stick & 1 Chips
GRILLS
OCTOPUS SKEWER $5.00

CALAMARI SKEWER—Tenderised
& Marinated in Olive Oil, Garlic & $4.50

Oregano

CHILLI PRAWN SKEWER $ 5.50
DEEP SEA PERCH & CHIPS $12.90
BARRAMUNDI & CHIPS $13.00
FISH & CHIPS $10.00
BBQ PLATTER - Fish, Calamatri, $14.50
Prawn, Mussel, Octopus & Chips

LEMON SOLE & CHIPS $12.50

(SALAD $2.5 extra)

YOUR CHOICE OF FISH FROM WINDOW BY WEIGHT
(Salmon, Flathead, Snapper, etc.)
PLEASE SEE OVER THE PAGE FOR BURGER MENU



