BURGERS

PLAIN HAMBURGER—Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Beetroot & Tomato Sauce	\$6.50
THE LOT (all the extras)	\$9.40
STEAK BURGER—Lettuce, Tomato,	\$7.50
Onions, Beetroot & Tomato Sauce	
FISH BURGER—Grilled Fish, Lettuce	\$6.50
& Tartare Sauce	AF 50
BACON & EGG ROLL	\$5.50
EXTRAS:	
BACON	\$0.80
EGG	\$0.70
CHEESE	\$0.70
PINEAPPLE	\$0.70

FRESH SALADS DAILY

PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE





OUTSTANDING SPECIALTY FOOD North Shore Small Business Service Awards



BEST FISH & CHIP SHOP IN SYDNEY



OWNERS: Mehrnaz Demehri & Family

286—288 Willoughby Rd, Naremburn NSW 2065

PARKING AT THE DOOR & OUTDOOR SEATING AVAILABLE



PHONE ORDERS TAKEN ~ 9438 4260

Last Phone Orders Taken by 7.45pm

<u>MENU</u>		PACKS	
FISH	\$6.50	FISH COCKTAIL PACK	\$ 8.50
FISH AND CHIPS KIDS FISH & CHIPS	\$9.50 \$5.00	5 Fish Cocktails & 1 Chips CALAMARI BOX 10 Calamari & 1 Chips	\$ 11.90
WHITING & CHIPS SMALL CHIPS	\$10.90 \$3.00	SEAFOOD BASKET 1 Fish, 1 Tassie Scallop,	\$13.90
LARGE CHIPS JUMBO CHIPS CRUMBED FISH	\$6.00 \$8.80 \$0.50 extra	1 Prawn Cutlet, 4 Calamari & 1 Chip LUNCH PACK 3 Fish Cocktails, 3 Calamari, 1 Seafood Stick & 1 Chips	\$10.50
FINGER FOODS		GRILLS	
PRAWN CUTLET CALAMARI RING POTATO SCALLOP MUSSELS FISH COCKTAIL DIM SIMS OYSTERS SEAFOOD STICKS FISHCAKES BATTERED SAVS SEA SCALLOPS	\$ 2.20 \$ 1.00 \$ 1.00 \$ 1.20 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00	OCTOPUS SKEWER CALAMARI SKEWER—Tenderised & Marinated in Olive Oil, Garlic & Oregano CHILLI PRAWN SKEWER DEEP SEA PERCH & CHIPS BARRAMUNDI & CHIPS FISH & CHIPS BBQ PLATTER - Fish, Calamari, Prawn, Mussel, Octopus & Chips LEMON SOLE & CHIPS	\$ 5.00 \$ 4.50 \$ 5.50 \$12.90 \$13.00 \$10.00 \$14.50
CRAB CLAWS PINEAPPLE FRITTER BANANA FRITTER SPRING ROLL CHIKO ROLL	\$ 2.20 \$ 2.00 NA \$ 2.80 \$ 2.80	(SALAD \$2.5 extra) YOUR CHOICE OF FISH FROM WINDOW BY WEIGHT (Salmon, Flathead, Snapper, etc.) PLEASE SEE OVER THE PAGE FOR BURGER MENU	